From: PBW/WM/MIS ETL/PBW 15116 [miset

Sent:
To:
Subject:

RM CODE

ACCT #

SOUTHERM
SOUTHERM
JEEPERS,
THE HAZE
SOUTHERM
SOUTHERM
JEEPERS,
THE HAZE

aily Uepaosi

81851

eport 20131008

10,/07/13

LARGE, ZERO AND MEGATIVE BALAMCES

NAME

JEFFREY EPSTEIN
DOMINIQUE LEIMER
JEFFREY EPSTEIN
SUMMIT EQUITIES LLC

TRUST COMPANY,
FINANCIAL LLC
INC

TRUST

TRUST COMPANY,
FINANCIAL LLC
INC

TRUST

INC.

INC.

CAT

TEEEEI0O0ODOOEEZE

If need help please contact pbrd_admin@list.db.com

Thank wyou

CONFIDENTIAL - PURSUANT TO FED. R. CRIM. P. &(e)

COMFIDENTIAL

BALAMNCE

.00
.00

252,500,
372,921.
329.920.

12,755,048

0o

DB-SDNY-0105473
SDNY_GM_00251657
EFTA01449968



